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					University Valli Opticians

					Ground Floor, Joseph Priestley East Building,

University of Huddersfield, Queensgate,

Huddersfield, HD1 3DH

					Tel: 01484 471520

					university@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Blackburn

					20 Richmond Terrace,

Blackburn, BB1 7BL

					Tel: 01254 59443

					blackburn@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Cheadle Hulme

					21B The Shopping Centre, Cheadle Hulme,

Cheshire, SK8 5BB

					Tel: 0161 485 1164

					cheadlehulme@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Hebden Bridge

					1 Bridge Gate, Hebden Bridge

HX7 8EX

					Tel: 01422 842084

					hebdenbridge@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Meltham Holmfirth

					29 Huddersfield Road, Meltham,

Holmfirth, HD9 4AF

					Tel: 01484 851381

					meltham@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Honley Holmfirth

					30 Westgate, Honley,

Holmfirth, HD9 6AA

					Tel: 01484 667406

					honley@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Almondbury Huddersfield

					3 Benomley Road, Almondbury,

Huddersfield, HD5 8LR

					Tel: 01484 517768

					almondbury@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Lockwood Huddersfield

					262/264 Lockwood Road,

Huddersfield, HD1 3TG

					Tel: 01484 533730

					lockwood@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Netherton Huddersfield

					345 Meltham Road, Netherton

Huddersfield, HD4 7EH

					Tel: 01484 664433

					netherton@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Slaithwaite Huddersfield

					13 Carr Lane Slaithwaite,

Huddersfield, HD7 5AN

					Tel: 01484 705160

					slaithwaite@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Hull

					124 Chanterlands Avenue

Hull, HU5 3TS

					Tel: 01482 492577

					hull@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Hyde

					88 Market Street,

Hyde, SK14 1ES

					Tel: 0161 368 1183

					hyde@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Chorlton Manchester

					448, Barlow Moor Road, Chorlton-cum-Hardy,

Manchester, M21 0BQ

					Tel: 0161 881 2588

					chorlton@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Stockport

					15 Great Underbank,

Stockport, SK1 1LF

					Tel: 0161 474 0974

					stockport@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Wakefield

					545 Leeds Road

Wakefield, WF1 2PN

					Tel: 01924 822102  

					wakefield@valliopticians.co.uk

				
	
					Valli Birchwood Warrington

					Birchwood Shopping Centre, Birchwood,

Warrington, WA3 7PG

					Tel: 01925 810884

					birchwood@valliopticians.co.uk
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